
 

Sunderland Health Forum 2015–2016 

The areas for discussion are selected from major pieces of works being developed by the CCG and Sunderland 
City Council in 2015/16.  Additional topics may be added as new initiatives develop. 

We have chosen areas that your input can influence – please come and share your views. 

Date & time Venue Topics 

Tuesday 14th April 2015 EVENING 

6.00pm – 7.30pm 

Bede Tower 

Burdon Road, Sunderland, 

SR2 7EA 

 All together Sunderland–wellness 
services (Sunderland City Council) 

 Public health and self-care (SCC) 

 Principal Community Pathways in 
mental health services  

Wednesday 15th April 15th 2015 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

Sunderland Museum and Winter 

Gardens 

Borough Road, Sunderland, 

SR1 1PP0pm – 4.30pm 

Agenda as above 

Tuesday 23rd June 2015 EVENING 

6.00pm – 7.30pm 

Stadium of Light, 

Sunderland, SR5 1SU 

 Urgent Care 

 Out of Hours 

 Winter Campaign Planning 2015/16 

Friday 26th June 2015 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

The Place 

Athenaeum Street, Sunderland, 

SR1 1QX 

Agenda as above 



Tuesday 22nd September 2015 EVENING 

6.00pm – 7.30pm 

Bede Tower 

Burdon Road, Sunderland, 

SR2 7EA 

 Recovery at Home 

 Musculoskeletal Services (MSK) 

Wednesday 23rd September 2015 

2.30 pm-4.30pm  

City Library & Arts Centre 

Fawcett Street, Sunderland, 

SR1 1RE 

Agenda as above 

Tuesday 24th November 2015  EVENING 

6.00pm – 7.30pm 

Stadium of Light 

Sunderland, SR5 1SU 

 Community Integrated Teams – how 

the CCG and Sunderland City Council 

will work together to provide health and 

social care at home 

Wednesday 25th November 2015 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

Bede Tower 

Burdon Road, Sunderland, 

SR2 7EA 

Agenda as above 

Tuesday 9th February 2016  EVENING 

6.00pm – 7.30pm 

Bede Tower 

Burdon Road, Sunderland, 

SR2 7EA 

Topic: to be agreed 

Friday 12th February 2016 

2.30pm  - 4.30pm  

Sunderland Museum and Winter 

Gardens 

Borough Road, Sunderland, 

SR1 1PP 

Agenda as above 

 


